
 

High School  Summer Camps 2025 

Grade levels listed below refer to the grade your athlete will be in during the 2025-2026 school year. 

Registration will open on Thursday , May 1, 2025 - QR Code/Link below will take to Registration Process 

 

 

 

 

BADMINTON CAMPS, Co-Ed - North Gym  

Molly Rudniski - mrudniski@bbchs.org  
Co-Ed Grades 9-12       ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

#BAD01​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​                             ​ ​  

June 9 - 12  (M-TH)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​     ​   ​  

8:00am - 9:30am​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​            ​     ​  

Camp Fee: $50.00​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​               

​    ​  
 

BASEBALL - BBCHS Baseball Field  

Brad Schweigert - bschweigert@bbchs.org 

Grades 9-12 Camp ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

#BASE01​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

June 9 - June 25 (M, Tu & W)​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

2:30pm - 4:30pm​ ​ ​ ​  

Camp Fee:  $60.00​  

​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
 

BASKETBALL, BOYS - Main Gym (MG), North Gym (NG), East Gym (EG) 

Eric Long - elong@bbchs.org   
Varsity Camp (MG)​ ​ ​ Sophomore Camp (NG or MG)​ Freshman Camp (NG/EG) 

#BBB01​ ​ ​ ​ #BBB02​ ​ ​ ​ #BBB03 

June 2 - June 27 (M-F)​ ​ June 2 - June 20(M-F)​​ ​ June 2 - June 20 (M-F) (MG) 

June 2: 3-6pm​(MG)​ ​ ​ June 2: 6-8pm​(MG)​ ​ ​ June 2: 3-5pm (NG) 

June 3-6: 11-1pm (MG)​ ​ June 3-6: 1-3pm (MG)​​ ​ June 3-6: 2-4pm (NG) 

June 9-10: 11-1pm (EG)​ ​ June 9-20: 12:30-2pm (NG)​ ​ June 9-10: 11-12:30pm (NG)​  

June 11-27: 11-1pm (MG)​ ​ Camp Fee: $70.00​ ​ ​ June 11-20: 11-12:30pm (EG) 

Camp Fee: $70.00​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Camp Fee: $70.00 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
 

https://bbchs.8to18.com/accounts/login
mailto:mrudniski@bbchs.org
mailto:bschweigert@bbchs.org
mailto:elong@bbchs.org


 

 

 

 

BASKETBALL, GIRLS - Main Gym (MG) & North Gym (NG)  

Kevin Maciejewski - kmaciejewski@bbchs.org   
Varsity (EG/MG)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ JV/Freshmen (NG) 
#GBB01​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ #GBB02 

June 9 - June 19 (M - TH) (EG/MG)​ ​ ​ ​ June 9 - June 19 (M - TH) (NG) 

9:30 am - 11:00am​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 9:30 am - 11:00am  

NOTE - June 9 & 10 in the East Gym​ ​ ​ ​ NOTE - June 9 - 12 in the East Gym 

Camp Fee:  $60.00​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Camp Fee:  $60.00 

 

 

 

CROSS COUNTRY, Co-Ed - BBCHS Track Entrance  

Kyle Eastman - kyle.eastman1@gmail.com  

Allison LoCascio - alocascio@bbchs.org 

Grades 5-8 

#XC01 

July 7 - July 10 (M - Th)​ ​ ​ ​  

9:15am - 10:30am 

Camp Fee: $50.00  

​ ​ ​ ​  

 

FOOTBALL - BBCHS Stadium  

Mike Kohl - mikohl@bbchs.org  
Varsity/Sophomore Camp​ ​ ​ ​ Freshmen Camp 
#FB01​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ #FB02 

July 7 - July 24 (M-Th)​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ July 7 - July 24 (M-Th) 

5:30pm - 8:30pm ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 5:30 - 8:30pm​​  

Camp Fee:  $70.00​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Camp Fee:  $70.00 

 

FLAG FOOTBALL (GIRLS) - Stadium 

Tremaine Turner - tturner@bbchs.org  

Intro to Flag Football​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Advanced Flag Football​ ​  

Grades 6 - incoming freshman​ ​ ​ ​ Grades 10-12 

Session 1​- #FF01​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ #FF03 

June 23: 5:00pm - 7:00pm​ ​ ​ ​ June 24 - July 2 (Tu & W) 

Session 2 - #FF02​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 5:00pm - 7:00pm 

June 30:  5:00pm - 7:00pm​ ​ ​ ​ Camp Fee: $50.00​ ​  

Camp Fee: $25.00​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

mailto:kmaciejewski@bbchs.org
mailto:kyle.eastman1@gmail.com
mailto:alocascio@bbchs.org
mailto:mikohl@bbchs.org
mailto:tturner@bbchs.org


 

 

 

GOLF - Aspen Ridge Golf Course 
Must have your own set of golf clubs 

Kathy Colclausre - GIRLS GOLF​ ​ ​ John Klimchuk - BOYS GOLF  

colclasurekathy@gmail.com ​ ​ ​ jklimchuk@bbchs.org 
Grades 9-12​ ​ ​ ​  ​ ​ ​ Grades 6 - incoming freshman Camp 

#GGOLF01​ ​ ​  ​ ​ ​ ​ #BGOLF01 

June 9-11  (M-W)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ June 10 - June 12 (Tu, W, Th) 

9:30am - 11:00am​               ​         ​ ​ ​ 11:30am - 1:00pm 

Camp Fee:  $60.00 ​              ​​ ​ ​ Camp Fee: $60.00 

 

 

SOCCER, BOYS - BBCHS Stadium  

Andy Stembridge - astembridge@bbchs.org 
 

Grades 9-12 Camp ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Grades 7-12: CO-ED Goalkeeper Camp 

#BSOC01​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ #BSOC02​ ​ ​  

July 14 -  July 17 (M-TH)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ July 14 -  July 17 (M - TH) 

3:30 - 5:30pm​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 2:30-3:45pm 

July 28 - July 31 (M-TH)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Camp Fee:  $50.00 

3:30 - 5:30pm​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Camp Fee:  $60.00​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

 

SOCCER, Girls - BBCHS Stadium  

Arianna Hayden - tintedbyari@gmail.com  
 

Grades 9-12 Camp ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

#GSOC01​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

July 8 -  July 10 (Tu, W, Th)​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

12:30 - 2:30pm​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Camp Fee:  $40.00​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

SOFTBALL - BBYSL COMPLEX  

Haylee Beck - hbeck@bbchs.org  

GRADES 9-12                                                       ​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
#SB03                                                                ​
June 16 - June 19 (M - Th)​ ​      ​  

10:00am - 12:00pm​ ​ ​       

Camp Fee: $50.00 

 

 

mailto:colclasurekathy@gmail.com
mailto:jklimchuk@bbchs.org
mailto:astembridge@bbchs.org
mailto:tintedbyari@gmail.com
mailto:hbeck@bbchs.org


 

 
 

SWIM & DIVE - BBCHS POOL 

GIRLS SWIM CAMP ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ BOYS SWIM CAMP 

Ashley Porter -  aporter@bbchs.org​  ​ ​ ​ Megan Dote - mdote@bbchs.org  

Grades 6-12​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Grades 6-12  

#GSwim01​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ #BSwim01 

June 16 - June 19 (M-TH)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ June 16 - June 19 (M-TH) 

9:30-11:00 AM​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 9:30AM - 11:00AM 

Camp Fee: $50.00​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Camp Fee: $50.00 

 

GIRLS DIVE CAMP ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ BOYS DIVE CAMP  

Jana Sheely - jsheely@bbchs.org​ ​ ​ ​ Megan Sansone- msansone@bbchs.org​   

Grades 7-12​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Grades 7-12 

#GDive01​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ #BDive01 

June 9 - June 12 (M-TH)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ June 16 - June 20 (M, Tu, W, F) 

7:00am - 8:30am​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 11:00am - 12:30 pm 

Camp Fee:  $50​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Camp Fee:  $50 
 

 

TENNIS, Co-Ed - BBCHS Tennis Courts  
SESSION 1​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ SESSION 2  

Tyler Bontrager - tbontrager@bbchs.org ​ ​ James Gadde - notnotseven2@yahoo.com 

Grades 9-12 ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Grades 9-12  

#TEN01​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ #TEN03 

June 16 - 19 (M - TH)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ June 23 - June 26 (M - TH) 

8:00am - 9:30am​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 8:00am - 9:30am 

Camp Fee: $50.00​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Camp Fee: $50.00 

 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
 

VOLLEYBALL, BOYS CAMPS - North Gym  

Abby Downey - adowney@bbchs.org 
Grades 9-12 

#BVB01​ ​ ​ ​  

July 21 - July 25 (M-F)​​  

1:30pm - 3:00pm​ ​ ​  

Camp Fee: $50.00​ ​ ​  
 

 

 

 

 

mailto:aporter@bbchs.org
mailto:mdote@bbchs.org
mailto:jsheely@bbchs.org
mailto:mdote@bbchs.org
mailto:tbontrager@bbchs.org
mailto:notnotseven2@yahoo.com
mailto:adowney@bbchs.org


 

 

VOLLEYBALL, GIRLS CAMPS - North Gym  

Leigh Reiniche - lreiniche@bbchs.org  

VARSITY​ ​ ​ ​ SOPHOMORE​ ​ ​ FRESHMEN 

#GVB01​ ​ ​ ​ #GVB02​ ​ ​ ​ #GVB03 

July 7 - July 22 (M, Tu, Th)​ ​ July 7 - July 16 (M & W)​ ​ July 7 - July 23 (M & W) 

10:00am - 12:00pm​ ​ ​ 12:00pm - 2:00pm​ ​ ​ 3:00pm - 5:00pm 

Camp Fee: $60.00​ ​ ​ July 21 - July 23 (M & W)​ ​ Camp Fee: $60.00 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 10:00am - 12:00pm 

​ ​ ​ Camp Fee: $60.00​ ​ ​  

 

​  
 

WATER POLO - BBCHS POOL 

GIRLS CAMP ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ BOYS CAMP 

Ashley Porter - aporter@bbchs.org ​ ​ ​ ​ Keith Martin - kmartin@bbchs.org  

Grades 5-12 (must know how to swim!)​ ​ ​ Grades 5-12​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

#GWPolo01​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ #BWPolo01​  

June 23 - June 26 (M-Th)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ June 16 - June 27 (M-F) 

9:30 - 11:00 AM​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 12:00pm - 2:00pm 

Camp Fee: $50.00​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Camp Fee: $50.00 

 

 

 

WRESTLING, Co-Ed - East Gym  

Micky Spiwak - mspiwak@bbchs.org  
Grades 9-12 
#WRO1​
June 9 - June 13 (M - F)​ ​ ​ ​  

1:00pm - 3:00pm 

Camp Fee: $50.00 (includes free shirt + gatorades + counts towards “offseason practices”) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:lreiniche@bbchs.org
mailto:aporter@bbchs.org
mailto:kmartin@bbchs.org
mailto:mspiwak@bbchs.org


 

 

ATHLETIC PERFORMANCE TRAINING - BBCHS Weight Room 

NOTE: All Athletic Performance Training Sessions are June 12th - July 31st. 

ALL Session are $75 each 

Kevin Downey - kdowney@bbchs.org  
Girls Sports: Volleyball, Basketball, Softball, Soccer, Swim, Water Polo, Tennis, Golf, Badminton, Cross 

Country and Track 

Grades 10-12 

#APT01 

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday 

8:00am - 9:15am 

 

Varsity/ Sophomore Football, Varsity Boys Basketball, Wrestling, Baseball 

Grades 10-12 

#APT02 

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday   

9:20am - 10:55am 

 

Co-Ed Cheer/ Co-Ed Dance, Boys Soccer,  Boys Swim & Dive, Boys Water Polo, Boys Tennis, Boys Golf, 

Boys Cross Country, and Boys Track, Sophomore Boys Basketball 

Grades 10-12 

#APT03 

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday 

11:00am - 12:15pm 

 

Incoming Freshmen Boys 

Grades 9th 

#APT04 

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday 

12:30pm - 1:45pm 

 

Incoming Freshmen Girls 

Grades 9th 

#APT05 

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday 

1:50pm - 3:00pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(Summer school students)  Weight room open 7:00am - 7:50am—please sign up for your sport and 

attend before summer school on days of Summer School Monday, Tuesday, Thursday. 

 

mailto:kdowney@bbchs.org

